  Smart Vision Lights • 2359 Holton Rd. • Muskegon, MI 49445 • Phone 231.722.1199
Revision: 2015 R1
The DDL-250 Series is a diffuse 10” dome light designed to read code and imperfections on rounded or highly reflective products and
product inspection with an even, uniform, and repeatable light intensity. The 60 LED design and the constant current regulation the
built in driver provides along with the semi-reflective white dome further backs the DDL-250 light’s performance. The DDL-250 was
designed with simplicity and functionality in mind. Built in constant ON operation and OverDrive Strobe technology allows for use in
either operation depending on wiring method. NPN and PNP strobe operation with a built in 0-10VDC analog intensity control allows

DDL-250
─»
Part Number Key
DDL-250 Series DOME LIGHT Single Axis Dome Light
product features
product introduction
product specifications
product number key
Color:
470 – Blue
530 - Green
625 – Red
WHI - White
  Smart Vision Lights • 2359 Holton Rd. • Muskegon, MI 49445 • Phone 231.722.1199
Revision: 2015 R1
Pin Function Signal Wire Color
1 Power In +24VDC BROWN
2 NPN Sinking Signal WHITE
3 GND Ground BLUE
4 PNP Sourcing Signal BLACK
5 Intensity Control  1-10VDC GREY
Pin Function Signal Wire Color
1 Power In +24VDC BROWN
2 NPN Sinking Signal WHITE
3 GND Ground BLUE
4 PNP Sourcing Signal BLACK
5 OverDrive Signal Ground GREY
Attention
Please note that the power requirements are 1.8A at 24VDC in continuous ON operation or 6A at 24VDC in